Annual Activities Calendar(2024-25)
Primary Wing (Classes | to V)

APRIL
Date Day Activities Class
3-Apr Wednesday New Session Begins
World Health Day
Workshop on Good Touch-Bad Touch / PersonL Hygine / Fitness activities "-v
6-Apr Saturday Yoga/ Excercise I-11
Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti / Baisakhi (Punjabi,Folk Dance) Special Assembly
12-Apr Friday Constitution of India - Rights & Responsiblities (Preamble Writing) 11-V
15-Apr Monday Creative Art (Emotion Expression Drawing) -V
World Heritage Day
Jaipur City- Informative Session (about heritage places through smart class) I-11
Educational trip: (Hawa Mahal / Albert Hall /Jantar Mantar / Amer Fort / City Palace /Jal Mahal / Gaitore Chhatri /
18-Apr Thursday Galta ji Temple / Sargasooli / Nahargarh Fort / Jaigarh Fort / Amar JawanJyoti) 11-V
20-Apr Saturday Mahavir Jayanti Celebration (Dance) -V
Earth Day
Inter House Fancy Dress competition (Classwise): Save Trees / Save Energy / Plastic Redused / Save Water /
Waste Redused / Redused E-Waste
*Plantation in school premises * Keeping Bird Feeders
22-Apr Monday *Special Assembly (House) *Poster Making on save earth -V
27-Apr Saturday Physical Recreation (Duck walk race / Monkey jump / Frog race / Crab walk) -1V
International Dance Day
29-Apr Monday Zumba Dance Activitiy -V
MAY
International Labour Day
Special Assembly (Role play on Community Helpers / Dress up as different community helpers)
1-May Wednesday Honoring workers -V
4-May Saturday Physical Recreation (Passing the ball from under the legs / Chain game / Ball stick race) I-11
International Technology Day
Knowing different uses of computers (Collage Making)
7-May Tuesday PPT Making Tech Collage 11-V
Mother's Day Celebration
8-May Wednesday Fashion Show (Mother-Child Dress in Matching Outfits), Themed Costumes / Games for Mothers I-11
Mother's Day Celebration
Fireless cooking by mother's/Mother-Child Talent Show(Dance off, Sing along)
9-May Thursday Greeting Card / Jewellery for mother's 11-V
International Family Day
Interview with your Loved Ones (Parent/Grandparents)
15-May Wednesday Family Tree Craft/Family Fitness Challange Video -V
JULY
School Reopens
Rain Dance (Splish Splash Splosh) I-11
5-Jul Friday Poster Making- Rainy season 11-V
Paper Bag Day
12-Jul Friday Making paper bag/Puppets made of Waste or Non usable paper bags/Slogan Writing on 'Say No Plastic' -V
18 - 20 July Thursday-Saturday |Inter School Competition / Foundation Day Celebration -V
27-Jul Saturday Inter House Carrrom Tournament 11-V
Last Week July Investiture Ceremony
AUGUST
3-Aug Saturday English Hand Writing Competition -V
15-Aug Thursday Independence Day Celebration
Raksha Bandhan
17-Aug Saturday Rakhi Making Competition) -V
20-Aug Tuesday Creative Art: Artistic writing with decorative letter forms/Shape animal /Letter and Number drawing -V
21-Aug Wednesday Physical Recreation (Cardboard race/ Fill the bottles/ 5 legged race) Vv
Shri Krishna Janmaashtmi Celebration
Special assembly
Fancy dress Radha Krishna/Dance I-1l
24-Aug Saturday Handi decoration 11-V
30-Aug Friday Inter House Best Dramebaaz Competition -V
SEPTEMBER
3-Sep Tuesday Inter House Ludo Tournament I-11
5-Sep Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration




Ganesh Chaturthi
Card Making With Dry Leaves

6-Sep Friday Create Eco Friendly Idols from Clay or Paper Mache -V
International Literacy Day
6-Sep Friday English Poem Recitation Competition / Spellathon / Spelling puzzles / Picture Based Spellings/Spell bee -V
Hindi Diwas
Sulekh Pratiyogita -V
Kavita Gayan Pratiyogita (Inter House) 111
9-12 Sept Vigyapan dialogues Presentation / Film dialogues Recitation (Inter House) -V
OCTOBER
Gandhi Ji & Shastri Ji Jayanti
2-Oct Wednesday Cleanliness Drive -V
International School Library Month
Drawing and colouring of fairy tale characters I-11
5-Oct Saturday Making of charts/bookmarks/book covers 11-V
7-Oct Monday Field Visit: Religious places/ Police station/ Hospital/Post office 11-V
9-Oct Wednesday Physical Recreation :Dodge ball 11-V
World Food Day (Mini Food Carnival)
National- International Cuisine Presentation (Fireless Cooking) -V
16-Oct Wednesday Juice/Salad Making I-11
18th /19th Oct Friday/Saturday  |School Picnic
Song Competition
Solo Song (Inter House)
22-Oct Tuesday Group Song (Inter House) -V
Dance Competition
Solo Dance (Inter House)
25-Oct Friday Group Dance (Inter House) -V
Diwali Celebration
26-Oct Saturday Best Diwali Display Competition: Bandanvar Decoration/Rangoli/Diyas/Lanters/Candels/Thali decoration -V
NOVEMBER
8-Nov Friday World Science Day- (Skit on Balanced Diet) -V
14-Nov Thursday Childern's Day Celebration
Constitution day
26-Nov Tuesday Visit to Samvidhan Park 11-V
Last Week Nov. Sports Day/Annual Day
DECEMBER
5-Dec Thursday World Soil Day- (Skit on Soil and Water: A Source of Life) 111-V
14-Dec Saturday Creative Art: Origami Paper Craft , 3-D Mandala Art -V
Vocabulary Day
Lap Book Making/ fastest finger first
20-Dec Friday Powerpoint presenation on different Vocab -V
National Mathematics Day
To draw facial features using number
21-Dec Saturday Digital & Analog Clock Making With Cardboard -V
Christmas Day Celebration
24-Dec Tuesday Christmas Tree decoration:Wreath / bells / caps/ socks/ snowflakes -V
Last Week Dec. Carnival Day
JANUARY
13-Jan Monday Kite Flying Day/Lohari Celebration -V
26-Jan Sunday Republic Day Celebration
FEBRUARY
Basant Panchmi Celebration
1-Feb Saturday Saraswati Puja -V
Radio Jockey Day
13-Feb Thursday (Role Play / Voice Acting / Radio Presentation / Radio Station Visit) 11-V







